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TO BE ANSWERED ON 22.03.2023 

 
DEMAND OF INDIAN TEXTILES IN THE FOREIGN COUNTRIES 

 
 

3618. SHRI HEMANT SRIRAM PATIL: 

 
 

 

 
 

Will the Minister of TEXTILES वस्त्र मंत्री 

be pleased to state : 
 

(a) whether the Government has taken notice of the huge demand of Indian textiles in the foreign 

countries;  
 

(b) if so, the quantity of textiles exported during the last five years, year-wise;  
 

(c) whether the Government has fixed any target for textile exports; and  
 

(d) if so, the details thereof? 

 

 

 
 

उत्तर 

ANSWER 

वस्त्र राज्‍य मंत्री (श्रीमती दर्शना जरदोर्) 

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR TEXTILES  

 (SMT. DARSHANA JARDOSH) 
 

(a) & (b): Details of textiles & apparel (T&A) including handicrafts exports during the last five 

years is as follows: 

                                                                                                                       (Values in USD Mn) 

 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 

Total Textiles & Apparel (T&A) 35,723 36,559 33,379 29,877 42,347 

Handicrafts 1,823 1,838 1,798 1,708 2,088 

Total T&A including 

Handicrafts 
37,546 38,397 35,177 31,585 44,435 

              Source: DGCI&S 

(c) & (d): The Government targets to achieve US$ 100 Billion export for textile products by 2030.  
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